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
$24,700 Call Steve Wray, owner/broker,
days (919)842 5500 or nights 754 5336
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QUAIL RUN

Across from Ocean Isle Beach Golf Course
New home with 2 BR, 2 baths, living room,
kitchen, furnished. $67,000.
ATLANTIC APPRAISERS fc REALTY

"54-9222 after 6 pm
Si

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $350 No initiation tee at present)
Spacious lovely contemp. 3-BR, 2/5-bath home on quiet cul-de-sac. LargeCarolina rm, Indry rm Dbl gar w/wrkshp/strg rms FP, 3 HP/CAC Vaulted ceiling,c'rstry windows, skyIts Security Wsll-lspdscsp'Ki SIS* OOC
Spacious brick 2 BR, 2 baths, quiet
street Fam rm, Carolina rm, Indry rm.,
split-BR plan. Dbl Jar. HP/CAC, FP, all
appls, well- landscaped $144,900.
Delightful, cozy contemp. 3-BR. 2-
bath home 1'h fwy. Split-
BRs. Carolina rm, pantry FP.
HP/CAC $89,900.

New 3-BR, 2-bath home Light, airy
great room plarL_flS .Ccreend porch,
dbl garage (3rcfi§Wrln) Assumable
loan Only $99,500.
Flxer-Upper-3-BR, 2-bath older
home Central heat, central air condi¬
tioning, large stone fireplace 2 decks
Wooded lot tadrOOti $84,900.

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH
Across from Heather Glen Golf New
3 BR, 2 baths, family room, breakfast
nook, indry. 3rd BR/den. Large porch,
dbl gar. FP, HP/CAC $125,000.

Country-cottage 2-BR home. Spa¬
cious rooms. Detached garage with
storage FP, HP/CAC, quiet comm.
pool, clubhouse, tennis $70,500.

OTHER CHOICE HOMES
Water Wonderland-Waterway community. Sunset/Ocean Isle Beach Cozy 3-BR, 2-bath home. Scr porch All appls. HP/CAC. 2nd house from ICW ... $79,900.
Calabash Acres-Nestled in trees on Wlllards Subdlvlslon-(Little River)lake, 3-BR, V/i-bath steel-framed Over 1/2 ac just 3 blks from ICW, boat
heme. Lndry rm, scr prch, dbl carport. rmp Cozy brick 3 BR, 1-1/2 bathsSome owner financ. poss $79,900. Carport, deck, strg. bldg $79,900.

OCEAN FOREST
! -

-

llgm a iSJS-» ? ft ? fc* - «JrTT'
Lovely 3-BR, 2-bath home on large lot in settled restricted community Split-BRplan, Indry rm, deck. Dbl carport/wkshp/storage. All appls + microwave HP/CACFenced backyd Immaculate' Assumable loan 870,000 Reduced $76,900.

OTHER MANUFACTURED HOMES
Sea Vlllage-NC 904 near Seaside Pine Bur Acres-Bet Calabash/ ICW.(Sunset/OIB), 1974 Titan, 3 BR, 2 '84 Horton, 3-BR, 2-ba dblwde Fam rm,bath. Deck, furn, CH (CAC not hooked Indry rm. Rear deck FP, elec CH/CAC
up). Comm pool, paved sts $49,900. Unfurn. New septic, cty water $45,000.

m MIS©Qntuo^i
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

579-3685
Rt. 7 Box 334, Hwy. 179
Calabash, NC 28459

1

49 RAEFORD STREET
Over 3,000 sq. ft. of perfection! Oversized corner canal/
waterway lot. 4 BR, 3-1/2 baths, large living/dining area plus
den with brick floors. Extensive ceramic tile, 10-ft. ceilings,
Jacuzzi, steam shower, garage, 2 boat docks, sprinkler sys¬
tem, water-source heat pumps, fireplace, lots of decks, land¬
scaped lot, stucco exterior, cathedral ceiling and hardwood
floors in master bedroom. Appliances and window treatments
included. Breathtaking view! $595,000.

New Lot Listings48 SCOTLAND STREET-Canal lot with gorgeous view of waterway,$75 000
1IOLDEN BEACH-Oceanfront lot at 669 Ocean Blvd. West. 50x200,$125 000
BEN 11 REE PLANTATION-Lot 7, Gate 1, on the marsh. Nice highlot in restricted subdivision near Ocean Isle with pool and tennis courts.547 900
BRIERWOOD GOLF COURSE-Approx. half-acre lot on 7thfairway. City water and sewer. $32,900.

OCEAN ISLE PLAZA/OCEAN ISLE BEACII
F1IONE (919)579-3599 flBbinE]-NIGHT NUMBERS. ...^

Terry Rarbee 579-4477 Lou Hayes 579-2721
Nancy Barbee 579-4477 Terry Durham 754-5104

BONAPARTE RETREAT. Mobile home
and lot 2 BR. 2 bath, storage building,
carport. C/H/A $29,500 579-3385
evenings

FOR SALE BY OWNER In Shell Point
area 12x65. fully fiimlshed trailer with
screend porch 50x100 ft lot $17,000
Call 842 7594

LINDA T. SPIVEY
Residential Sales Manager

Village
Pines

Properties
<'>I<J)754-4140
203 Village Pines Office I'nrk
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